LHC Group Form 4	, Inc									
November 1	6, 2016									
FORM	<b>14</b> UNITED STATE	s secuditu	FS AT		יעדי		OMMISSION		PROVAL	
	UNITED STATE	SECURITI Washing				NGE U	0141141155101	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th if no lon	ger							Expires:	January 31,	
subject t	$_{0}$ STATEMENT (	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF								
Section Form 4 c		SECURITIES burde respo							rs per 0.5	
Form 5 obligatio	Filed pursuant to	· · ·				U		•		
may con	tinue. Section 17(a) of the	Public Utility ) of the Investr		•	- ·			1		
<i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	uction 50(II	) of the myest	inent v	compun <sub>.</sub>	y 1100	. 01 194				
(Print or Type	Responses)									
1. Name and A	Address of Reporting Person _	2. Issuer Nam	a and	Ticker or "	Fradin	a	5. Relationship of I	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
Myers Keith G Symbo					iraum	5	Issuer			
(Lost)	(Eirst) (Middla)	LHC Group,	_				(Check	all applicable		
(Last)	(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)X_Director					_X_ Director	10% Owner			
901 HUGH WALLIS ROAD 11/14/2016 <u>X</u> Officer (give title Other (specify below)							er (specify			
SOUTH								and Chairman		
(Street)       4. If Amendment, Date Original       6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check         Filed(Month/Day/Year)       Applicable Line)							ig(Check			
_X_Form filed by One Reporting Person										
	TE, LA 70508						Person		1 0	
(City) (State) (Zip) <b>Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned</b>										
1.Title of Security	2. Transaction Date 2A. Dee (Month/Day/Year) Executi			4. Securiti n(A) or Dis		-	5. Amount of Securities	6. Ownership	7. Nature of Indirect	
(Instr. 3) any Code				(Instr. 3, 4			Beneficially	Form: Direct	Beneficial	
	(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Following					Following	Indirect (I)	Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					(A)		Reported Transaction(s)	(Instr. 4)		
		Cod	e V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common	11/14/2016	C		10 749	D	\$	1 104 752	т	See	
Stock	11/14/2016	S		19,748	D	43.62	1,104,752	Ι	Footnote $(2)$	
G						\$			See	
Common Stock	11/15/2016	S		18,000	D	43.77	1,086,752	Ι	Footnote	
						(3)			<u>(2)</u>	
Common	11/16/2016	S		100	D	\$ 43 5	1,086,652	I	See Footnote	
Stock	11/10/2010	5		100	5	φ 15.5	1,000,002	•	( <u>2</u> )	
Common Stock							353,895	Ι	By Spouse	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

144,615

D

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transac Code (Instr. 8	5. tionNumber of ) Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	3	Date	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code	7 (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Common

Stock

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Myers Keith G 901 HUGH WALLIS ROAD SOUTH LAFAYETTE, LA 70508	Х		CEO and Chairman				
Signatures							

/s/ Maria S. Wiggins,	11/16/2016
Attorney-in-Fact	11/10/2010

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The reporting person effected multiple same-way open market sale transactions on the same day at different prices through a trade order executed by a broker-dealer. The reporting person reported on a single line all such transactions that occurred within a one dollar price

(1) range. The price reflects the weighted average sale price, and the range of prices for such transaction is \$43.50 to \$43.74. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request by the Securities Exchange Commission staff, the issuer, or a shareholder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.

## Edgar Filing: LHC Group, Inc - Form 4

(2) The shares of common stock are held directly by K&G Family, LLC, of which Keith G. Myers is a manager.

The reporting person effected multiple same-way open market sale transactions on the same day at different prices through a trade order executed by a broker-dealer. The reporting person reported on a single line all such transactions that occurred within a one dollar price

(3) range. The price reflects the weighted average sale price, and the range of prices for such transaction is \$43.50 to \$43.98. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request by the Securities Exchange Commission staff, the issuer, or a shareholder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.